SST-7200, SST-7400
SST-7200D & SST-7400D
Product Data Sheet
May 2015 Instrumentation & Controls
Speed Switch / Transmitter
• Accepts 2 or 3-wire speed sensors
• 0 - 50 KHz input frequency range
• 4 – 20 mA output (isolated)

Storage temperature range
-40°C  to +80°C
HOW TO ORDER
Specify part number as follows:
2 setpoints
SST-7200 with LED
SST-7200D with Display
SST-7200-I with LED, Isolated RPM input
SST-7200D-I with Display, Isolated RPM input
SST-7200D-AC with Display, VAC supply power
SST-7200D-I-AC  with Display, VAC supply power
& Isolated RPM input
4 setpoints
SST-7400 with LED
SST-7400D with Display
SST-7400-I with LED, Isolated RPM input
SST-7400D-I with Display, Isolated RPM input
SST-7400D-AC    with Display, VAC supply power
SST-7400D-I-AC  with Display, VAC supply power
& Isolated RPM input
Authorized Distributor: CNMEC Technology (Beijing) Co., Ltd Add: Rm2115, C Building T1 Tower,Wangjing SOHO,Chaoyang Dist, Beijing
Phone:010-8428 395,139 1096 2635 Email: sales@cnmec.biz Web: http://www.cnmec.biz/dynalco.htm